

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	K839038
Date:	6/21/2022
Batch:	1-6/20/2022

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-456-3451
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.67%
Good Refusal %: 0.90%
Good Return + Refusal %: 2.57%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
 PO BOX 3641
 EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID		Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms	
68018		BA2820		Brittany Hall Ext. 6179	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days	
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	1	APP018-312-EKD		TRAILER WEATHERSTRIPPING -D SEAL FOR EKD BASE-BLACK 1X15/16X35		\$67.52	\$67.52
1	1	APP018-316		TRAILER WEATHERSTRIPPING -EK BASE W/2-7/8" WIPER-BLACK 1/2X3-2/3X35		\$181.24	\$181.24
12	12	APP139		NUGEN		\$14.44	\$173.28
4	4	BKNM01109		BIO-KLEEN SUPER SUDS WASH, 1 GAL		\$13.94	\$55.76
2	2	BLK1780		12IN ROUND STAINLESS STEEL BASTING COVER WITH HEAT RESISTANT HANDLE		\$19.33 *	\$38.66
12	12	CMGA058U955		CUMMINS/ONAN CUMMINS ONAN P4500I PORTABLE GENERATOR		\$1,043.33	\$12,519.96
2	2	CUR51180		ECHO WIRELESS BRAKE CONTROL-PLUG&PLAY INSTALL BETWEEN VEHICLE-TRAILER 7 WAY CONNECTION		\$169.29	\$338.58
3	3	DOM3314851.000		POLAR WHITE ADB KIT W/MANUAL CONTROL NON-DUCTED		\$135.49	\$406.47
3	3	DOM385151001		FREEZER DOOR SHELF		\$5.93	\$17.79
2	2	DOMK1020-19		FAN-TASTIC VENT SMOKE SINGLE DOME KIT		\$31.72	\$63.44
2	2	HAFPWD50-EPO		50 AMP POWER WATCHDOG SURGE PROTECTOR WITH AUTO SHUTOFF - PORTABLE		\$216.09	\$432.18
2	2	MSS75029-00		CASE OF (6) 1000ML BAG CLARIO PINK FOAMING SKIN CLEANSER/HAND SOAP		\$61.29 *	\$122.58
1	1	RVDD416		45 MM BALL BEARING SLIDE 16IN SET		\$13.29	\$13.29
2	2	TRC30A25MFST		30A 10/3 25FT M&F ENDS		\$43.17	\$86.34
						Subtotal	\$14,517.09

Invoice

Page:	Page 2 of 2
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$14,527.04

* Instant Price Match or Sale Item